
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

83 

29 

1 

58 

38 

59 

10 

19 

20 

13 

51A 

11 

62 

21 

63 

8 

12 

51 

53 

61 

94 

9 

254 

65 

159 

78 

35 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Joe Blacker 

Travis Engen 

Graham Adelman 

Larry Wilson 

Marc Giroux 

Ron Hornig 

Will Thomas 

Scott Fairchild 

Dan Cowdrey 

John Gaither 

Michael Hummel 

Duke Waldrop 

Dave Fairchild 

Scott Nettleship 

David Allison 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Brian Thomas 

Tom O'Grady 

Sharon Adelman 

Thomas Grudovich 

James Yule 

J.R. Mitchell 

David Thomas 

Robert Merrill 

John Breidenbach 

Dick Leehr 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FA 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FV 

2FF 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ2 

2FJ2 

2CF 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FF 

Laps 

7 

4 

6 

8 

8 

9 

7 

4 

9 

9 

8 

4 

9 

9 

6 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:57.746 

2:02.543 

2:02.655 

2:03.013 

2:05.306 

2:05.956 

2:06.339 

2:08.108 

2:10.093 

2:10.229 

2:10.662 

2:13.463 

2:14.281 

2:17.271 

2:19.030 

2:20.083 

2:26.148 

2:27.846 

2:27.989 

2:28.506 

2:28.868 

2:29.206 

2:30.715 

2:39.944 

2:41.419 

2:41.438 

2:58.298 

2nd Best 

1:58.167 

2:02.578 

2:03.898 

2:04.690 

2:07.145 

2:06.423 

2:07.182 

2:11.717 

2:10.806 

2:11.204 

2:11.068 

2:15.173 

2:15.243 

2:17.817 

2:19.956 

2:20.793 

2:27.007 

2:28.866 

2:28.650 

2:29.094 

2:28.988 

2:31.923 

2:32.524 

2:43.674 

2:44.078 

2:42.573 

2:58.449 

Year 

1971 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1967 

1978 

1972 

1980 

1979 

1989 

1979 

1981 

1969 

1991 

1969 

1962 

1963 

1960 

1961 

1960 

1977 

1960 

1960 

1969 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35-31 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17b 

Brabham F2 BT 23C 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT29 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT21 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle 25 

PRS RHO1 

Crossle 35F 

Swift DB-1 

Zink Z-10 

Crossle 45F 

Alexis MK15 

Protoform FV 

Lotus 51 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Brabham BT6 

Elva 200 FJ 

Cooper T-56 FJ 

Lotus 18 FJ 

CF Formula Ford Zink Z10 

BMC MK1 Fjr 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Lotus 61 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1594cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

1600cc 

1098cc 

1099cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1100cc 

1600cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Heacock Classic Gold Cup Historic Races 

Group  2, FJr 

Group 2 FJr Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 15:20:04 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/21/2018 03:20 PM 


